
SR.NO ROLLNO CONFNO GENDER CATEGORY MARK OBTAINED
1 1001674 86310342 RASIK VALJIBHAI MAKVANA M SEBC 53.5
2 1000628 35258897 HARISH VASTAJI ODEDRA M SEBC 52
3 1001066 98179994 LALJEEKUMAR NAGJIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC 51.25
4 1000416 52298522 DHARMENDRABHAI RANCHHODBHAI DUMANIYA M SEBC 50
5 1001475 36853714 PRADHYUMANSINH JAYENDRASINH PARMAR M General 49.5
6 1000288 29312715 BHAVNABEN BHOGILAL PATEL F General 45
7 1001930 65064771 SURESHKUMAR KISHANBHAI RANA M ST 37.5

ROLLNO CONFNO GENDER CATEGORY

1 1001164 35180705 MANTHANKUMAR HANSRAJ PARMAR M SC 48.5

2 1000634 32872412 HARSHADBHAI MOHANBHAI DESAI M SEBC 47.25

3 1001223 71489643 MITA NATAVARLAL BALAT F ST 36.25
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